
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Hop on a thrilling adventure! The
ultimate fun day out starts here

Situated on the spectacular island of Sentosa, Skyline Luge is Singapore’s
only gravity-fueled thrill ride!

Hop in the driver seat of our unique 3-wheeled Luge carts and let gravity do
the rest. You’re in full control of your speed as you ride down 4 purpose-built

tracks with hairpin corners, exhilarating tunnels and downhill slopes through a
lush tropical forest that lights up after sundown.

Once is Never Enough, for anyone who hops on the family-friendly thrill ride!


